
23.04.2022 Ort: Stahnsdorfer Damm 12, 14109 Berlin-Wannsee - Germany

Landesmeisterschaft 2022 EPP & EPP-Rifle/Carbine
Einzelwertung - D.25 EPP Rifle

3.5.3

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Mertsch, Karsten 46696 SLG Prignitz e.V. 47 3 0 0 00:58 247
2 Triepke, Mario 16633 SLG Beeskower Shooters 46 4 0 0 00:12 246
3 Dreno, Robert 6539 SLG Ignis Et Vapor Berlin 41 9 0 0 00:01 241
4 Büttner, Dennis 54025 SLG Angermünde 33 17 0 0 00:52 233
5 Melzer, Gerd 22709 SLG Bundespolizei Berlin 33 17 0 0 00:59 233
6 Büttner, Michael 24886 SLG Angermünde 33 17 0 0 00:51 233
7 Fischer, Thomas 59998 SLG Prenzlau-Uckermark 31 19 0 0 00:43 231
8 Zeitner, Stephan 44610 SLG Beeskower Shooters 38 7 2 0 00:00 224
9 Stolzenburg, Wolfgang 43800 SLG Bundespolizei Berlin 23 20 7 0 00:46 216

10 Menne, Thomas 6314 SLG Spandau 08 32 12 0 0 00:00 208
11 Klemstein, Kim 56718 SLG Beeskower Shooters 35 8 0 0 00:07 207
12 Töpsch, Uli 56263 SLG Ignis Et Vapor Berlin 24 14 3 0 00:22 185
13 Clemens, Mirko 33996 SLG Bundespolizei Berlin 16 13 13 1 00:12 173
14 Mozarski, Jörg 26172 SLG Angermünde 16 18 0 0 00:44 152
15 Noack, Georg 34894 SLG Charlottenburg 10 17 7 2 00:29 143
16 Sosnowsky, Andreas 18836 SLG Schönholz-Berlin 5 12 1 0 00:09 76

AW Kitzmann, Robert 50983 SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol. 1992  e.V. 31 17 0 0 00:26 223
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23.04.2022 Ort: Stahnsdorfer Damm 12, 14109 Berlin-Wannsee - Germany

Landesmeisterschaft 2022 EPP & EPP-Rifle/Carbine
Einzelwertung - D.25A EPP Carbine

3.5.3

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Triepke, Mario 16633 SLG Beeskower Shooters 49 1 0 0 01:01 249
2 Melzer, Gerd 22709 SLG Bundespolizei Berlin 43 7 0 0 00:34 243
3 Stolzenburg, Wolfgang 43800 SLG Bundespolizei Berlin 39 8 0 0 00:52 227
4 Kamm, Torsten 32633 SLG Bundespolizei Berlin 33 13 1 0 00:15 220
5 Clemens, Mirko 33996 SLG Bundespolizei Berlin 31 15 1 0 00:49 218
6 Böttcher, Harald 26530 SLG Berlin 96 26 18 4 1 00:33 216
7 Menne, Thomas 6314 SLG Spandau 08 21 23 5 0 00:20 212
8 Noack, Georg 34894 SLG Charlottenburg 23 19 2 3 00:03 203
9 Büttner, Michael 24886 SLG Angermünde 28 10 1 0 00:12 183

10 Büttner, Dennis 54025 SLG Angermünde 12 25 7 0 00:12 181
11 Gronert, Thorsten 13149 SLG Charlottenburg 9 17 11 2 00:07 150
12 Sosnowsky, Andreas 18836 SLG Schönholz-Berlin 4 15 10 6 00:10 122
13 Mozarski, Jörg 26172 SLG Angermünde 8 17 3 0 01:00 117

AW Kitzmann, Robert 50983 SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol. 1992  e.V. 47 3 0 0 00:40 247
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